

## Double R Solutions provides continued DCE coverage with the release of PC-DCE 7.0 for Windows

Candia, NH, April 6, 2011: Double R Solutions is pleased to announce the product release of PC-DCE 7.0 for Windows. PC-DCE 7.0 operates on Microsoft Windows 7 (32/64 bit), Vista (32 bit), Windows Server 2008 and 2008 R2 systems. This release coupled with the release of DCE for Linux 2.4 in December 2010 brings the Double R Solutions DCE product line up to current operating system releases. These new products, services, and associated support options provide customers with a migration path to currently supported environments to enable continued life of their DCE computing applications and infrastructures. We strive to insure that DCE is supported for our customers. We are continuing to enhance the DCE product and tool set.

Customers with existing valid service contracts are eligible to receive PC-DCE 7.0 free of charge. Customers should contact the email provided in their support agreement to obtain the procedure for acquiring the kit and new 7.0 license keys. Please provide your contract ID in your request so that we can provide the correct licenses.

Former Entegrity Solutions customers and new customers should visit our website and fill out the contact form at <a href="Contact Form">Contact Form (doublersolutions.com)</a> to request pricing on PC-DCE 7.0, DCE for Linux, and HP Tru64 DCE products and support.

## **About Double R Solutions**

Double R Solutions is located in rural New Hampshire and specializes in secure environments. We have significant experience in DCE including product development, support, training, and consulting. Double R Solutions has assumed ownership, development, and support for the Entegrity Solutions product line, and we are committed to provide their customers with continued support. We are committed to provide DCE on current operating systems. We provide websites for the fishing community as well as support local businesses. We are also a Microsoft Development Partner.

Please visit our website at <u>www.doublersolutions.com</u> or contact us at <u>Contact Form</u> (<u>doublersolutions.com</u>) if you have any questions.

## For Immediate Release